
Contacts

Title FirstName LastName Company1 JobTitle1 Categories BusinessAddress HomeWorkPhone1 MobilePhone1 Email
Rev. Dr. LaTaunya Bynum California North/Nevada Northwest Regional Minister Regional Minister 9260 Alcosta Blvd., C-22, San Ramon CA 94583-4143 (925) 556-9900 lataunya@ccncn.org
Rev. Kyung-min Daniel Lee California North/Nevada Northwest Regional Staff Regional Staff Person 9260 Alcosta Blvd., C-22, San Ramon CA 94583-4143 (925) 556-9900 (408) 679-7769 daniel@ccncn.org

Arne Larson California North/Nevada Northwest Men President Men's President 66 Vine St., Vacaville, CA 95688 (415) 994-7095
Jennifer Garbin CANADA Regional Minister Regional Minister PO Box 31118 Willow West, Guelph, ON, N1H 8K1 (519) 731-4629 rm@canadadisciples.org

Rev. John Mobley Christian Church in Alabama/Northwest Florida Regional Minister & Staff Regional Minister;Regional Staff Person  861 Hwy 52 Helena, AL 35080 (205) 425-5245 jpmobley2@aol.com
David Lynch Christian Church in Alabama/Northwest Florida Men President Regional Men's President 11112 Memorial Parkway, L #8, Huntsville, AL  35803 (256) 682-0775 davidjlynch76@knology.net

Rev. Richie Sanchez Christian Church in Arizona Interim Regional Minister Regional Minister 917 E. Sheridan, Phoenix, AZ 85006 (602) 468-3815 rsanchez@azdisciples.org
Art Banks Christian Church in Capital Area Men President Men's President 1951 Sagewood Lane #120, Reston, VA 20191-5411 (703) 437-0447 (703) 624-1687 art.banks@verizon.net
Allen Harris Christian Church in Capital Area Regional Minister Regional Minister     8814 Kensington Pkwy, # 208Chevy ChaseMD20815-6743United States of America (301) 942-8266 (240) 426-2949 aharris@cccadisciples.org
Rick Espey Christian Church in Central Rocky Mountain & Utah Men Co President Men's President 8372 W. 90th Ave., Westminter, CO 80021-4540 (303) 618-5407 (303) 506-5204 rickespey@hotmail.com
Jim Tilsley Christian Church in Central Rocky Mountain & Utah Men Co President Men's President 598 South Swakley St., Lakewook, CO 80228 (303) 985-0904 (303) 618-4161 p.j.tilsley@juno.com
Joan Bell Haynes Christian Church in Central Rocky Mountian & Utah Regional Minister Regional Minister 23 Lincoln St., Denver, CO  80203 (303) 561-1790 joan@crmrdoc.org
Paul Ashton Christian Church in Florida Men President Men's President 114 N. Temple St., DeLand, FL 32720 (386) 717-1477
Betsy Goehrig Christian Church in Florida Interim Regional Minister Regional Minister 6455 E Silver Springs Blvd, Silver  Springs, FL 34488 (352) 438-0340 betsy@fldisciples.org
Denise Bell Christian Church in Georgia Regional Minister Regional Minister 2370 Vineville Avenue, Macon, GA 31204 (478) 743-8649 (478) 262-3361 denise.bell@gadisciples.org
Roger With Christian Church in Georgia Men President Men's President 14 Keystone Circle, Newnan, GA 30265 (770) 502-0930 withr@bellsouth.net

Rev. Dr. Teresa Dulyea-Parker Christian Church in Illinois/Wisconson Regional Minister Regional Minister 1011 North Main St., Bloomington, IL 61701 (309) 828-6293 (309) 831-7929 Teresa@cciwdisciples.org
Scott Woolridge Christian Church in Illinois/Wisconson Regional Staff Regional Staff Person 1011 North Main St., Bloomington, IL 61701 (309) 828-6293 scott@cciwdisciples.org
Vacant Christian Church in Indiana Men President Men's President
Richard Spleth Christian Church in Indiana Regional Minister Regional Minister 1100 West 42nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46208 (317) 926-6051 rick@indianadisciples.org
Renee Bridwell Christian Church in Kansas Regional Minister Regional Minister 2914 SW Mac Vicar Ave., Topeka, KS 66611-1787 (785) 266-2914 (316) 765-1740 rbridwell@kansasdisciples.org
Steve Martin Christian Church in Kansas Regional Minister Regional Minister 2914 SW Mac Vicar Ave., Topeka, KS 66611-1787 (785) 266-2914 (785) 220-2855 smartin@kansasdisciples.org
Jeff Smit Christian Church in Kansas Men President Men's President 424 E. Elizabeth St., McPherson, KS 67460 (620) 245-5276 jffsmt@yahoo.com
Ken Marston Christian Church in Kansas Regional Minister/Regional Staff Regional Staff Person 5230 Broadway Ave., Great Bend, KS 67530-3208 (785) 266-2914 kmarston@kansasdisciples.org
Bill Rose-Helm Christian Church in Kansas City Regional Minister Regional Minister 9401 Johnson Dr., Merriam, KS 66203 (913) 432-1414 (816) 617-7020 billrh@kcdisciples.org
Greg Alexander Christian Church in Kentucky Regional Minister Regional Minister 1125 Rad Mile Rd., Lexington, KY 40504 (859) 233-1391 greg@ccinky.net
Vacant Christian Church in Kentucky Regional Staff Regional Staff Person
Eugene James Christian Church in Michigan Regional Minister Regional Minister 2820 Covington Court, Lansing, MI 48912 (517) 372-3220 ccmr@michigandisciples.org
Rial Hamann Christian Church in Michigan Men President Men's President 19750 Mt. Vernon Dr., Macomb Twp, MI 48044-5925 (586) 799-7360 rialham@att.net
Sandy Messick Christian Church in Montana Acting Regional Minister Regional Minister 1019 Central Ave., Great Falls, MT 59401 (406) 564-1887 2538937202 ext 2 smessick@disciplesnw.org
Chris Morton Christian Church in Nebraska Regional Minister Regional Minister 237 South 70th St., Lincoln, NE  68510 (402) 476-0359 regmin@ccnebr.org
James Christ Christian Church in Nebraska Men President Men's President 1826 Sumner St., Lincoln, NE 68502 4022173499 jchrist.christ386@gmail.com
Christopher Morton Christian Church in Nebraska Regional Staff Regional Staff Person 237 S 70th Street., Lincoln, NE 68510 (402) 476-0359 (402) 489-4832 pefew@hotmail.com
Valerie Melvin Christian Church in North Carolina Regional Minister Regional Minister PO Box 1568 Wilson, NC 27894 (252) 291-4047 valerie@ncdisciples.org

Rev. Andrew Shue Christian Church in North Carolina Men President Men's President 5117 Ayden Golf Club Rd., Ayden, NC 28513 (252) 531-6778 pastorshuesmcc@gmail.com
Thad Allen Christian Church in Northeast Acting Regional Minister Regional Minister 1402 Washington Ave., Parkersburg, WV  26101 (253) 893-7202 thaddaeus1969@gmail.com
Sandy Messick Christian Church in Northwest Regional Minister Regional Minister PO Box 23819, Federal Way, WA 98093 (253) 893-7202 (206) 817-7163 smessick@disciplesnw.org

Christian Church in Ohio Regional Minister 10335 Maple Dell Road, Marysville, OH 43040-8151 (614) 433-0343
Remmie Crawford Christian Church in Ohio Men President Men's President 8014 Lucia Ave., Cleveland, OH 44104-2132 (216) 426-0575 remmiec@ameritech.net
Pam Holt Christian Church in Oklahoma Regional Minister Regional Minister     301 NW 36thOklahoma CityOK73118United States of America (405) 528-3577 pholt@okdisciples.org
John Gaulden Christian Church in Oklahoma Men President Men's President  (405) 250-0903
Douglas Wirt Christian Church in Oregon and SW Idaho Regional Minister Regional Minister 0245 S.W. Bancroft, Suite F, Portland, OR 97239-4267 (503) 226-7648 (503) 504-8428 doug@oidisciples.org
Brian Ponzar Christian Church in Oregon and SW Idaho Men President Men's President 2518 Fontaine Circle, Medford, OR 97504 (541) 301-3586 brian_ponzar@yahoo.com
Don Dewey & SusanDewey Christian Church in Pacific SW Regional Minister Regional Minister     2401 N. Lake Ave.AltadenaCA91001-2418United States of America (626) 296-0385 pswr@disciplespswr.org

Christian Church in Pennsylvania Men President Men's President
Thad Allen Christian Church in Pennsylvania Regional Minister Regional Minister       134 Mathews St.P.O. Box 90GreensburgPA15601United States of America (724) 834-5023 TAllen@wvdisciples.org

Brother Morgan White Christian Church in South Carolina Men President Men's President 270 Hasting Dr., Goose Creek, SC 29445
Pastor Deveta Smith Brown Christian Church in South Carolina Acting Regional Minister Regional Minister 1293 Orange Grove Rd., Charleston, SC 29407-3947 (843) 852-4537 (843) 513-5399 deveta.brown1@aol.com
Pastor Edward Cushingberry Christian Church in South Carolina Acting Regional Minister Regional Minister 1293 Orange Grove Rd., Charleston, SC 29407-3947 (843) 852-4537 (843) 476-1372 edwardcushingberryjr@msn.com

Andy Mangum Christian Church in Southwest Regional Minister Regional Minister  P.O. Box 1689, Ft. Worth, TX 76101-1689 (817) 926-4621 (817) 247-8120 andy@ccsw.org
Jim Goodwin Christian Church in Southwest Men President Men's President 1005 Lanelle, Iowa Park, TX 78605 (940) 704-6499 jimmiecg@prodigy.net
Nathan Higginbotham Christian Church in Southwest Regional Staff Regional Staff Person PO Box 1689, Fort Worth, TX  76101-1689 (281) 537-1754 nathan@ccsw.org
Anthony Ivey Christian Church in Tennessee President of TN Region Regional Men's President (615) 244-8219
Christal Williams Christian Church in Tennessee Regional Minister Regional Minister     7980 Coley Davis Road, Ste. 102NashvilleTN37221United States of America (615) 646-3705 drchristal@tndisciples.org
Bill Spangler-DunningChristian Church in Upper Mid-West Regional Minister Regional Minister 5064 Lincoln Street, Newton, IA 50208 (515) 255-3168 (515) 577-9050 bsd@uppermidwestcc.org
Coretha Loughridge Christian Church in Virginia Interim Regional Minister Regional Minister  1290 Enterprise Dr., Lynchburg,VA 24502 (434) 846-3400 (903) 312-3701 corethaloughridge@ccinva.org
Vacant Christian Church in Virginia Men President Men's President
Ray Gryder Christian Church in Virginia Regional Staff Regional Staff Person 9280 Drawbride Rd., Mechanicsville, VA 23116 (804) 691-4157 dinetah.ray@gmail.com
Thad Allen Christian Church in West Virginia Regional Minister Regional Minister     1402 Washington AveParkersburgWV26101United States of America (304) 428-1681 (304) 633-2428
Donald Hamm Christian Church in West Virginia President Men's President 1587 Nottingham Road, Charleston, WV  25314 (304) 549-7154 dchammwv@suddenlink.net
Joel Potts Christian Church in West Virginia Staff Rep for West Virginia Region Regional Staff Person     1402 Washington Ave.ParkersburgWV26101United States of America (304) 428-1681 joelpottsiii@yahoo.com

Rev. Sotello Long DHM President     P.O. Box 1986IndplsIN46206-1986United States of America (317) 713-2684 svlong@dhm.disciples.org
Kelly Harris DHM Ministry Associate     P.O. Box 1986IndplsIN46206-1986United States of America kharris@dhm.disciples.org
Paul Koch, Jr. Mid-America Northeast Office Reg Min for Cong Supp & Missions Regional Minister PO Box 308, Moberly, MO 65270 (636) 221-7065 (660) 938-4674 paul.ccma@sbcglobal.net

Rev. Katrina Palan Mid-America Ozark Lakes Reg Min for Min Supp and Accountability Regional Minister     500 South Ave.SpringfieldMO65806United States of America (417) 865-0850 katrina.ccma@sbcglobal.net
Rev. Dr. Penny Ross Corona Mid-America Southeast Gateway Reg Min for Admin and Wider Ch Rep Regional Minister     475 East Lockwood Ave.St. LouisMO63119United States of America (314) 918-2515 prosscorona@eden.edu

Texas - Coastal Plains Area Area Minister Regional Minister PO Box 1689, Fort Worth, TX  76101-1689 (817) 926-4687 ccsw@ccsw.org
Larry Ross Texas - North Area Area Minister Regional Minister     3525 Lawler Rd., #101GarlandTX75042-5338United States of America (972) 272-2900 lross@ccsw.org

Texas - Northeast Area Area Minister Regional Minister PO Box 1689, Fort Worth, TX  76101-1689 (817) 926-4687 ccsw@ccsw.org
Texas - Region - High Plains Area Area Minister Regional Minister PO Box 1689, Fort Worth, TX  76101-1689 (817) 926-4687 ccsw@ccsw.org
Texas - Tres Rios Area & Central Area Area Minister Regional Minister PO Box 1689, Fort Worth, TX  76101-1689 (817) 926-4687 ccsw@ccsw.org

Christine Chenoweth Texas - Trinity Brazos Area & Bluebonnett Area Area Minister Regional Minister     1000 Bonnie Brae Ave.Ft. WorthTX76111United States of America (817) 831-4442 cchenoweth@ccsw.org
Nadine Burton The Great River Region Regional Minister Regional Minister 4724 Hillcrest Ave., Little Rock, AR 72205 (501) 562-6053 (501) 944-4305 drnburton@grrdisciples.org
Charles Curtis The Great River Region Regional Men's President Men's President 28385 Highway 18, Utica, MS  39175 (601) 885-2355 charlesnancycrt@aol.com
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